Monitorler

27

34

34

27

24

24

27

27

27

21.

23.

21.

Uriin
45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI PRO MP341CQ VA QHD 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP

MSI MAG 345CQR VA WQHD 1MS 1806HZ CURVED

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

SAMSUNG LS24C360EAUXUF VA FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI
VGA

8 MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

5 MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

SAMSUNG LS24DG302EUXUF VA FHD 1MS 180HZ HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS LED DUZ

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+

Stok

Fiyat

114,45 USD

240,45 USD

468,30 USD

523,95 USD

4.198,95 TL

4.410,00 TL

124,95 USD

135,45 USD

6.825,00 TL

6.825,00 TL

7.339,50 TL

8.398,95 TL



32

27

27

27

32

27

31.

31.

31.

31.

34

32

32

29

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI SMART
MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ HDMI
DP

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

5 MSI MAG 32C6 FHD 1MS 180HZ CURVE 1500R VA
GAMING

5 MSI G32C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

5 MSI MAG 32C6X 1MS 250HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

5 MSI G32CQ4 E21MS WQHD 1MS 170HZ CURVED

GAMING

SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

SAMSUNG LS32CM80OBUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ HDMI

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Msi

9.397,50 TL

10.498,95 TL

261,45 USD

274,05 USD

12.598,95 TL

313,95 USD

313,95 USD

319,20 USD

345,45 USD

345,45 USD

14.700,00 TL

16.747,50 TL

16.747,50 TL

437,85 USD



32 SAMSUNG LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-LED
240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

55 SAMSUNG LS55CG97WNUXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI

57 SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

33.600,00 TL

40.950,00 TL

66.675,00 TL

72.450,00 TL



